Remains ID Date

2/22/1990

5/23/1975

5/19/1975

5/23/1975

7/23/1992

8/21/1995

10/30/1991

5/9/1975

5/23/1975

8/6/1993

10/21/1992

4/30/1975

10/21/1992

Name

BARTSCH, GEORG J

BLANK, BIRGIT

BUI, KIM LAM

BUI, THEODORA DOLLY

COLNE, ROGER A.

HENG, BOWN

KORTMANN, HINDRIKA

MAKK, GYOPARKA MARIA

MOSES, MARGARET VERONICA

NGUYEN, S. QUY

SAKAI, KOJIRO

URSULA, MARY

WAKU, YOSHIHIKO

Report prepared: 5/22/2020 12:15 PM

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency
Vietham (PMSEA)
Report for FOREIGN
(Accounted For - Identified Since 1973)

Rank/Rate Service Number Unit Date of Loss Home of Record
= NONE - 5 -
- NONE - - -
= NONE - o -
- NONE - - -
- NONE - o -
- NONE - - -
° NONE - - -
- NONE - - -
= NONE - 5 -
- NONE - - -
= NONE - o -

- NONE - - -

- NONE - - -

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Conflict Era Status

DECLARED DEAD

DECLARED DEAD

DECLARED DEAD

DECLARED DEAD

DECLARED DEAD

DECLARED DEAD

DECLARED DEAD

DECLARED DEAD

DECLARED DEAD

DECLARED DEAD

DECLARED DEAD

DECLARED DEAD

DECLARED DEAD

Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/

for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Total Individual

[4x]

Country of Return

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

CAMBODIA

LAOCS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

CAMBODIA

CAMBODIA

Country of Casualty



